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Villa Orchids LLP - (18-19)
5-4-187 l3&4, Soham Mansion

M G Road Secunderabad

GST Computation
1-Aug-2018 to 31-Aug-20'18

GSTR-3B '!-Aug-2018 to 31'Aug-2018

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns
Pafticipating in retum tables 156
No direct inplication in return tables 0

Not relevant for returns
lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

422

156

266
0

Particulars Taxable Value lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

Exempted

Local Purchase

Taxable

Exempted

Reverse Charge Supplies

57,71,739.29

55,21,619.13

2,50,120.16

1,54,734.00

59,26,473.29

57 ,7 1 ,7 39 .29

'13,926.06 13,926,06

5,08,098.55 5,08,098.55

4,94,172.49 4,94,172.49

38,86,500.00

38,61,500.00

25,000.00

3,47,535.00

3,47,53s.00

4,94,172.49

4,94,172.49

3,47,535.00

3,47,535.00

4,94,172.49

4,94,172.49

6,95,070.00

6,95,070.00

6,9 5,070.0 0Total Outward Supplies 38,86,500.00

Total Liabitity
lnward Supplies

38,86,500.00

3,47,535.00 3,47,535.00

3,47,535.00 3,47,535.00

Total lnward Supplies

Total lnput Tax Credit

6,95,070.00

9,88,344.98

9,88,344.98

27,852.12

10,16,197.10

9,88,344.98
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Villa Orchids LLP - (18-19)
54-187 l3&4. Soham Mansion

M G Road, Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Aug-2018 to 31-Aug-2018

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Alloran€ ior Consumables (GlG H-Re!

Allowance ior EquipmentlGiG l1. Reg

Allow for Const Equrp G
Allow for Consumables
Buliding Material
Labour Charges
Labour Charges G H Sy No 196

Plumbing
Wood
Col]slructons ExEnses Reve6a/ Charges

1-Aug-2018 to 31-Aug-2018 Pa rtic u la rs

55,42,666.89 Sales Accounts
5,137.00 lnstallments Receivable 18-19

10,274.00
18.09.879.00 Direct lncomes
13,33,828.00
3,57,493.89 Gross Loss c/o

19,56,115.00
10,274.00
3.858.00

70,388.00
(-)14,580.00

55,42,666.89

27,881.32
25,643.00

(-)82,291.00
3,25,445.16

4,465.00
3,267.00

970.00
3,206.00

13,750.00
19,000.00

220.00
21,540.00
15.432 00
5,277.92

1 6,81,1 66.89 lndirect lncomes
Forefeit

3,83,806.40
Nett Loss

20,64,973.29 Total

1 -Aug-201 I to 31 -Aug-2018

38,61,500.00
38.61.500.00

16,81 ,166.89

55,42,666.89

25,000.00
25,000.00

20,39,973.29

20,64,973.29

Gross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
Admin Expenses - Voc
Brokerage/commission
Exempt
Exempt Expenses
Legal Expenses
Irisllaneous Expenses
Postage & Courier
Printing & Stationery
Transportation
Car Hire Charges 18%
Happy Card Wlhdrawn Charyes URD

H ouse Keeping Charges-U R D

M i scell ane o u s Ex pe n se s-U rd

Sevice Charges PO

Tota I
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(https://www.ssr.sov.inl) GOOdS and SefViCeS TaX

(https : / /www .gst. gov. i n/)

Ledger Balance L2/09lz0te Download >

rcsr (<) cGsT(<) scsr (t) cEss (t)

Skip to Main Content O A+ A

t VILLA ORCHIDS LLP -

Electronic Liability
Register (Return
related)

Etectronic Cash
Ledger

Electronic Credit
Ledger

o o

o 1496 1496

L67696 79679s 796795

o

VILLA ORCHIDS LLP

36AANFG4817C1ZH

View Profile >

Notices/Orders

Saved Forms

f,lo record founC

(

o

FILE RETURNS > (HTTPS://RETURN.GST.GOV.IN/RETURNS/AUTH/DASHBOARD)

PAY TAX > (HTTPS://PAYMEN'l'.GST.GOV.IN/PAYMENT/AUTH/)
(

o

o
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